Surveyors, Barnhill, Pluscarden, By Elgin, Moray, IV30 

8TZ.  Tel: 01343 890400. Email: 

properties@bowlts.com. 

ENTRY 

Early entry with vacant possession is available following 

legal settlement and payment of the purchase price.  

OFFERS 

Offers are invited in excess of £130,000 (ONE 

HUNDRED AND THIRTY THOUSAND POUNDS) 

sterling.  

Offers should be submitted in formal Scottish legal 

terms to Bowlts Chartered Surveyors, Barnhill, 

Pluscarden, By Elgin, Moray, IV30 8TZ.  Tel: 01343 

890400. Email: properties@bowlts.com. It should be 

noted that the vendors reserve the right to accept any